®

HUBBELL

SQUARE HEAD LAG SCREW, 1/4in
GIMLET THREAD x 2-1/2in LONG

By Hubbell
Catalog # 872212GP

Lag screws provide support where a screw type fastener is
required.

Features

¢ Gimlet thread point

¢ Upset shoulder maintains snug fit
e Thread length is 1-3/4"

¢ Galvanized per ASTM A-153

General

Coating Galvanized, ASTM A-153
Material Steel

Style Square Head

Type Screws

UPC 096359075332

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Dimensions

Diameter

Length

Length - Threaded Area
Weight

Logistics

Carton Quantity

Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

0.251n
2.50in
175

0.03 Ib

1000
64000

Catalogs - Communications Catalog (CA12042E)
Sales Drawings - Lag Screw (Gimlet Point) (SA8722GP)

©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
CH-872212GP-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024


https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/306971
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/306971
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/p/306971
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/CA12042E_Communications%20Catalog.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/salesdrawings/SA8722GP.pdf

