

SQUARE HEAD LAG SCREW, 1/4in GIMLET THREAD x 2-1/2in LONG

By Hubbell Catalog # 872212GP

Lag screws provide support where a screw type fastener is required.



Features

- · Gimlet thread point
- Upset shoulder maintains snug fit
- Thread length is 1-3/4"
- Galvanized per ASTM A-153

General

Coating Galvanized, ASTM A-153

Material Steel

Style Square Head
Type Screws

UPC 096359075332

Dimensions

Diameter	0.25 in
Length	2.50 in
Length - Threaded Area	1.75
Weight	0.03 lb

Logistics

Carton Quantity	1000
Pallet Quantity	64000

Product Assets

Catalogs - Communications Catalog (CA12042E) Sales Drawings - Lag Screw (Gimlet Point) (SA8722GP)

